MassDEP Sustainable Materials Recovery Program (SMRP)

Grantee

Municipal/Regional Grant Awards

July 2022

Grant Item

Amount Awarded

City of Attleboro
Town of Bellingham
Town of Berlin

Town of Bernardston
Town of Blackstone
Town of Canton
Town of Colrain
Town of Dalton
Town of Deerfield
City of Fall River
Town of Freetown
Town of Granville
Town of Hardwick
Town of Harvard
City of Haverhill
Town of Hudson

City of Lawrence
City of Leominster
Town of Mattapoisett
Town of Maynard
Town of Montague
City of Newton
Town of Norfolk
Town of North Attleborough
Town of Norwell
Town of Otis

Town of Petersham
Town of Reading

Town of Rockport

Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container

Mattress Recycling Container

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000



MassDEP Sustainable Materials Recovery Program (SMRP)

Grantee

Municipal/Regional Grant Awards

July 2022

Grant Item

Amount Awarded

Town of Russell

Town of Sharon

Town of Shrewsbury
Town of Somerset
Town of Stoneham
Town of Sudbury
Town of Sutton

Town of Swansea

City of Taunton

Town of Townsend
Town of Wendell
Town of West Bridgewater
Town of Westborough
Town of Weymouth

Town of Winchendon

Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container
Mattress Recycling Container

Mattress Recycling Container

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000



